Schildhalter
Sign Holders
Schildhalter
Sign Holders
152
PREMIUM
2-teiliger Aufbau
Variable Klemmbereiche

  variable clamping range of 3 - 8 mm
   9 different standard lengths available, spe-
  Made of aluminum in "stainless steel look"
   Individually packed incl. mounting mate-
Beispiel/Example:
Art.-Nr./Art.No. CMP.100
ClampLine Schildklemmen
ClampLine Sign Clamps
Schildhalter
Sign Holders
153
Schildhalter
Sign Holders
Art.-Nr. Stück Länge Klemmbereich Wandabstand
Art. No. piece Length Clamping Range Wall Clearance
CMP.080    80 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.100  100 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.120  120 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.150  150 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.180  180 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.210  210 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.297  297 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.380  380 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
CMP.420  420 mm 3 - 8 mm 16 mm
153
3 - 8 mm 16 mm